
4 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 16:17:47

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BAGHRAMYAN Aharon JC LA WANTZENAU (CM) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X X 1 10 3

SCHONGART Thomas AS REICHSTETT (CM) 2 X X X 0 0 4

VINKEL Killian ALSACENORDJUDO (CM) 3
10 -1

00 -1

10 -1

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

DEBES Lucas AJBA (CM) 4
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (+90 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)

 1/18 



GOUETH W.
 

 

CM J.C.QUATZENHEIMGOUETH William
   ------------------------- 

Cadet M

-90 kg
1 Judokas

1. GOUETH William J.C.QUATZENHEIM

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
TABLEAU (Le02-04-2023)

Tirage : 02-04-2023 16:17:18  2/18 



11 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 16:17:00

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JAFFEUX Alexis JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

KERAMYAN Samuel JUDO SELESTAT - 67 (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

BENDRAWI Fares ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -H

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOISSET Damien DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68 (CM) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

STREICHER Kellian CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - 67 (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

CLERC Maxime JC PULVERSHEIM - 68 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MOURINET - MANGA Marvin AM COLMAR - 68 (CV) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

ESCHER Thibault A.M. ESCHAU - 67 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

LOUIS Melvin JUDO SELESTAT - 67 (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

GWIAZDA Stan J.C WITTENHEIM - 68 (CM) 1
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 1

BUGAT Charles JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CM) 2 X 0 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (81  kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (81 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (81 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 4 (81 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)

 3/18 



STREICHER K.
 02 -0 / 00-0

STREICHER K.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BENDRAWI F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

STREICHER K.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GWIAZDA S.
 02 -0 / 00-0

LOUIS M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

LOUIS M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

CM CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - 67STREICHER Kellian
CV AM COLMAR - 68MOURINET - MANGA Marvin

CM ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68BENDRAWI Fares
CM JC.SAVERNE - 67BUGAT Charles

CM J.C WITTENHEIM - 68GWIAZDA Stan
CM JUDO SELESTAT - 67KERAMYAN Samuel

1D JUDO SELESTAT - 67LOUIS Melvin
CM DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68BOISSET Damien

MOURINET - MANGA M.
 BUGAT C.

 02 -0 / 00-0 BUGAT C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BUGAT C.
 

GWIAZDA S.
 

KERAMYAN S.
 KERAMYAN S.

 11 -1 / 00-1 BENDRAWI F.
 10 -0 / 00-2

BOISSET D.
 

BENDRAWI F.
 

1. STREICHER Kellian CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - 67

2. LOUIS Melvin JUDO SELESTAT - 67

3. BENDRAWI Fares ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68

3. BUGAT Charles JC.SAVERNE - 67

5. KERAMYAN Samuel JUDO SELESTAT - 67

5. GWIAZDA Stan J.C WITTENHEIM - 68

7. BOISSET Damien DOJO ALTKIRCH - 68

7. MOURINET - MANGA Marvin AM COLMAR - 68

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
TABLEAU (Le02-04-2023)

Tirage : 02-04-2023 17:11:51  4/18 



17 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 16:14:44

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BAPE Clement CAMDG - 67 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

ZAKI Arya AJBA - 67 (CM) 2
10 -1

00 -3
X 1 10 2

BELMAHDI Karim ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0

02 -2

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOSONNYI Ivan SUC - 67 (CV) 1 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

JUNG Leopold AJBA - 67 (1D) 2
10 -0

00 -1

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

KASMI Rayan J.C WITTENHEIM - 68 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POISSON Loic JC SELTZ - 67 (CM) 1
10 -1

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BOUSMINA Ilyes CTRE JUDO HERRL - 67 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

STRUMBERGER Ryan JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68 (CM) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (73 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 16:14:44

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZATTI Hector JUDO NETSUJO - 67 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

KAUSS Nathan ALSACENORDJUDO - 67 (CM) 2
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BENHARIRA Wassim ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CAPLAT Gabriel ALSACENORDJUDO - 67 (CB) 1
01 -0

01 -0
X 1 0 3

NAZARETH Mathis JC DE SARRE UNI - 67 (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

DELHOPITAL Arno KANO HUNINGUE - 68 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

EVANGELISTA Gabriel JUDO BARR - 67 (CM) 1 X 0 0 2

GAURGASHVILI Mikail JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CM) 2
02 -1

00 -2
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (73 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (73 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (73 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)
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BELMAHDI K.
 

STRUMBERGER R.
 02 -0 / 00-0

GAURGASHVILI M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

STRUMBERGER R.
 02 -0 / 00-0

GAURGASHVILI M.
 

GAURGASHVILI M.
 11 -2 / 00-1

SOSONNYI I.
 11 -0 / 00-0

GAURGASHVILI M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

NAZARETH M.
 

BENHARIRA W.
 10 -0 / 00-0

JUNG L.
 02 -0 / 00-1

BENHARIRA W.
 02 -0 / 00-0

JUNG L.
 

JUNG L.
 11 -0 / 00-0

EVANGELISTA G.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

   ---------------------- 
CB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68BELMAHDI Karim

CV KANO HUNINGUE - 68DELHOPITAL Arno
CM JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68STRUMBERGER Ryan

   ---------------------- 
CM JC LA WANTZENAU - 67GAURGASHVILI Mikail

CV SUC - 67SOSONNYI Ivan
CM ALSACENORDJUDO - 67KAUSS Nathan

   ---------------------- 
CM JC DE SARRE UNI - 67NAZARETH Mathis

CM JC SELTZ - 67POISSON Loic
CV ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68BENHARIRA Wassim

1D AJBA - 67JUNG Leopold
   ---------------------- 

CM AJBA - 67ZAKI Arya
CM JUDO BARR - 67EVANGELISTA Gabriel

DELHOPITAL A.
 BELMAHDI K.

 02 -0 / 00-0

SOSONNYI I.
 11 -1 / 00-1 SOSONNYI I.

 02 -0 / 01-1

BELMAHDI K.
 

 
 

SOSONNYI I.
 

SOSONNYI I.
 

BENHARIRA W.
 

POISSON L.
 POISSON L.

 10 -0 / 00-F

EVANGELISTA G.
 11 -0 / 00-0 EVANGELISTA G.

 02 -0 / 00-1

NAZARETH M.
 

 
 

EVANGELISTA G.
 

EVANGELISTA G.
 

STRUMBERGER R.
 

1. GAURGASHVILI Mikail JC LA WANTZENAU - 67

2. JUNG Leopold AJBA - 67

3. SOSONNYI Ivan SUC - 67

3. EVANGELISTA Gabriel JUDO BARR - 67

5. STRUMBERGER Ryan JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68

5. BENHARIRA Wassim ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68

7. POISSON Loic JC SELTZ - 67

7. BELMAHDI Karim ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
TABLEAU (Le02-04-2023)

Tirage : 02-04-2023 17:20:55  7/18 



19 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 14:08:46

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FUCHS Mathis ARANI JUDO - 67 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

THIN Eliott JUDO NETSUJO - 67 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

MORARU Marc Andre KANO HUNINGUE - 68 (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

STOLL Gabriel AJBA - 67 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

TEILLARD Clement JC DE SARRE UNI - 67 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

ANTONYAN Alexandre AM COLMAR - 68 (CM) 3 X
10 -2

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SCHOEPF Louis ARANI JUDO - 67 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

PESTANA Tino A.M SCHWEIGHOUS - 67 (CB) 2
02 -1

00 -1
X 1 10 2

KACI Kevin ESP 1893 JUDO - 68 (1D) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (66 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)
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19 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 14:08:46

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HOLOTA Nathan JC SHINSEI - 67 (CB) 1 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

ARAKELYAN Edgar JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CM) 2
10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

QUEROL Timothe JUDO RIXHEIM - 68 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AKOPIAN David JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CM) 1 X X 0 1 3

BASSO DE MARCH Lucas AJBA - 67 (CM) 2
11 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

OBRECHT Nathan ARANI JUDO - 67 (CB) 3
11 -0

01 -1
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

MARTZ Jules CTRE JUDO HERRL - 67 (CM) 1 X 0 0 2

GUFFON FELLMANN Dorian ARANI JUDO - 67 (CM) 2
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

DE SAINT GERMAIN Gregoire JCO - 67 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 1

BORGES David ARANI JUDO - 67 (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (66 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (66 kg)

Tapis 2P o u l e  6  ( 6 6  k g )

Tapis 2Poule 7  (66 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)
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GUFFON FELLMANN D.
 02 -0 / 00-1

MORARU M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

MORARU M.
 11 -0 / 00-H

MORARU M.
 

DE SAINT GERMAIN G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DE SAINT GERMAIN G.
 02 -0 / 00-0

BASSO DE MARCH L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KACI K.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ARAKELYAN E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KACI K.
 02 -1 / 00-1

KACI K.
 02 -0 / 00-0

KACI K.
 

OBRECHT N.
 02 -0 / 01-0

STOLL G.
 11 -0 / 00-0

STOLL G.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CB A.M SCHWEIGHOUS - 67PESTANA Tino
CM ARANI JUDO - 67GUFFON FELLMANN Dorian

   ---------------------- 
CM KANO HUNINGUE - 68MORARU Marc Andre

CM AM COLMAR - 68ANTONYAN Alexandre
CM JCO - 67DE SAINT GERMAIN Gregoire

CM AJBA - 67BASSO DE MARCH Lucas
CB JC SHINSEI - 67HOLOTA Nathan

CM ARANI JUDO - 67FUCHS Mathis
CM JC LA WANTZENAU - 67ARAKELYAN Edgar

1D ESP 1893 JUDO - 68KACI Kevin
   ---------------------- 

CB ARANI JUDO - 67OBRECHT Nathan
CM CTRE JUDO HERRL - 67MARTZ Jules

CM AJBA - 67STOLL Gabriel
CB ARANI JUDO - 67BORGES David

 
 

GUFFON FELLMANN D.
 

BASSO DE MARCH L.
 10 -0 / 00-0 BASSO DE MARCH L.

 10 -0 / 00-0

GUFFON FELLMANN D.
 

ANTONYAN A.
 BASSO DE MARCH L.

 02 -0 / 00-1
BASSO DE MARCH L.

 

STOLL G.
 

 
 

ARAKELYAN E.
 

ARAKELYAN E.
 11 -1 / 00-2 DE SAINT GERMAIN G.

 10 -0 / 00-0

ARAKELYAN E.
 

BORGES D.
 BORGES D.

 02 -2 / 00-1
OBRECHT N.

 

DE SAINT GERMAIN G.
 

1. KACI Kevin ESP 1893 JUDO - 68

2. MORARU Marc Andre KANO HUNINGUE - 68

3. DE SAINT GERMAIN Gregoire JCO - 67

3. BASSO DE MARCH Lucas AJBA - 67

5. ARAKELYAN Edgar JC LA WANTZENAU - 67

5. STOLL Gabriel AJBA - 67

7. GUFFON FELLMANN Dorian ARANI JUDO - 67

7. BORGES David ARANI JUDO - 67

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
TABLEAU (Le02-04-2023)

Tirage : 02-04-2023 15:45:36  10/18 



17 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 14:07:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRUCKERT Leo JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -F
X 1 10 2

KOULEL Yanis JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

SOUMANN Noe JUDO BARR - 67 (CM) 3
02 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -F
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NATIVEL Tom JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

MAISURADZE Nikolo AJBA - 67 (CM) 2
01 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0
2 11 1

KICHOU Anis ARANI JUDO - 67 (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELKAHLA Ilyes-Loqman ESP 1893 JUDO - 68 (CM) 1
00 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 10 1

ABERKANE Amine SUC - 67 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

DROUIN Maxence A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67 (CM) 3 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (60 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 14:07:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RONCALEZ Mathys J.C.WINTZENHEIM - 68 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BENYAHYA Samy SUC - 67 (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BENE Ethan ALSACENORDJUDO - 67 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BATTINI Olivier J.C.WINTZENHEIM - 68 (CM) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

D ANTONIO Justin JUDO NETSUJO - 67 (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

MALAZONIA Andro JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

GHADDAF Marouane A M WITTELSHEIM - 68 (CV) 1 X 0 0 2

SADI Zinedine JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (60 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (60 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)

 12/18 



RONCALEZ M.
 

RONCALEZ M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

BELKAHLA I.
 02 -0 / 00-0

KICHOU A.
 01 -0 / 00-1

BELKAHLA I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BELKAHLA I.
 10 -0 / 01-0

SOUMANN N.
 

D ANTONIO J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MAISURADZE N.
 

MAISURADZE N.
 10 -0 / 01-0

D ANTONIO J.
 02 -0 / 00-0

SADI Z.
 11 -0 / 00-0

D ANTONIO J.
 

D ANTONIO J.
 11 -0 / 01-0

DROUIN M.
 10 -0 / 01-0

 

CM J.C.WINTZENHEIM - 68RONCALEZ Mathys
   ---------------------- 

CB ARANI JUDO - 67KICHOU Anis
CM J.C.WINTZENHEIM - 68BATTINI Olivier

CM ESP 1893 JUDO - 68BELKAHLA Ilyes-Loqman
CV A M WITTELSHEIM - 68GHADDAF Marouane

   ---------------------- 
CM JUDO BARR - 67SOUMANN Noe

CM AJBA - 67MAISURADZE Nikolo
   ---------------------- 

CV JC.SAVERNE - 67SADI Zinedine
CM SUC - 67BENYAHYA Samy

   ---------------------- 
CM JUDO NETSUJO - 67D ANTONIO Justin

CM A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67DROUIN Maxence
CM JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68BRUCKERT Leo

 
 

KICHOU A.
 

SOUMANN N.
 10 -0 / 00-0 MAISURADZE N.

 10 -0 / 00-0

KICHOU A.
 

GHADDAF M.
 SOUMANN N.

 10 -0 / 00-F
SOUMANN N.

 

MAISURADZE N.
 

 
 

SADI Z.
 

DROUIN M.
 10 -0 / 01-0 RONCALEZ M.

 11 -0 / 00-0

SADI Z.
 

 
 

DROUIN M.
 

DROUIN M.
 

RONCALEZ M.
 

1. D ANTONIO Justin JUDO NETSUJO - 67

2. BELKAHLA Ilyes-Loqman ESP 1893 JUDO - 68

3. MAISURADZE Nikolo AJBA - 67

3. RONCALEZ Mathys J.C.WINTZENHEIM - 68

5. DROUIN Maxence A.M PAYS MOSSIG - 67

5. SOUMANN Noe JUDO BARR - 67

7. KICHOU Anis ARANI JUDO - 67

7. SADI Zinedine JC.SAVERNE - 67

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
TABLEAU (Le02-04-2023)

Tirage : 02-04-2023 15:27:43  13/18 



12 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 13:41:35

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KIRSCHER Theo ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (VB) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

DOUMA BENYAMINA Romain JC.SAVERNE - 67 (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

GOMEZ Diego JUDO GUEBWILLER - 68 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BETTANNIER Sacha AM COLMAR - 68 (CM) 1
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LOMBARDI BORGIA Romeo JUDO NETSUJO - 67 (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

MEY Charles ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERARD Lilian JUDO FESSENHEIM - 68 (CM) 1
02 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

MENDY Enzo Joaquim ARANI JUDO - 67 (CB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

MULLER Timeo J. C. MASEVAUX - 68 (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (55 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)

 14/18 



12 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 13:41:35

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BECART Noe JUDO CLUB ENSIS - 68 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

TSINTSAEV Haroun JC LA WANTZENAU - 67 (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 11 2

CADARIO Leo ALSACENORDJUDO - 67 (1D) 3
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (55 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)
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LOMBARDI BORGIA R.
 

CADARIO L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CADARIO L.
 00 -1 / 00-1

CADARIO L.
 

MENDY E.
 

DOUMA BENYAMINA R.
 02 -0 / 00-0

DOUMA BENYAMINA R.
 

CADARIO L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MULLER T.
 

BETTANNIER S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TSINTSAEV H.
 02 -1 / 00-0

BETTANNIER S.
 

GERARD L.
 

TSINTSAEV H.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TSINTSAEV H.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

   ---------------------- 
CM JUDO NETSUJO - 67LOMBARDI BORGIA Romeo

   ---------------------- 
1D ALSACENORDJUDO - 67CADARIO Leo

CB ARANI JUDO - 67MENDY Enzo Joaquim
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CM JC.SAVERNE - 67DOUMA BENYAMINA Romain

CM J. C. MASEVAUX - 68MULLER Timeo
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CM AM COLMAR - 68BETTANNIER Sacha

   ---------------------- 
CM JUDO FESSENHEIM - 68GERARD Lilian

CM JC LA WANTZENAU - 67TSINTSAEV Haroun
VB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - 68KIRSCHER Theo

 
 

LOMBARDI BORGIA R.
 

LOMBARDI BORGIA R.
 11 -0 / 00-0 BETTANNIER S.

 02 -0 / 00-0

LOMBARDI BORGIA R.
 

 
 

MENDY E.
 

MENDY E.
 

BETTANNIER S.
 

 
 

MULLER T.
 

MULLER T.
 10 -0 / 00-1 DOUMA BENYAMINA R.

 10 -0 / 00-0

MULLER T.
 

KIRSCHER T.
 GERARD L.

 02 -0 / 01-1
GERARD L.

 

DOUMA BENYAMINA R.
 

1. CADARIO Leo ALSACENORDJUDO - 67

2. TSINTSAEV Haroun JC LA WANTZENAU - 67

3. DOUMA BENYAMINA Romain JC.SAVERNE - 67

3. BETTANNIER Sacha AM COLMAR - 68

5. LOMBARDI BORGIA Romeo JUDO NETSUJO - 67

5. MULLER Timeo J. C. MASEVAUX - 68

7. MENDY Enzo Joaquim ARANI JUDO - 67

7. GERARD Lilian JUDO FESSENHEIM - 68

CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
TABLEAU (Le02-04-2023)

Tirage : 02-04-2023 14:16:48  16/18 



5 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 13:33:37

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 5 V P C

MEHIDI Rayan A M WITTELSHEIM (CV) 1 X X X X 0 0 5

WEIBEL William JC.SAVERNE (CM) 2
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1

11 -0

00 -0
4 40 1

MARTI Hugo JUDO GUEBWILLER (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X

00 -1

00 -2
X 2 10 3

BROCHARD Mael AJBA (CB) 4
02 -0

00 -1
X X X 1 10 4

WERLE Axel AJBA (CM) 5
02 -0

00 -1
X

10 -1

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
3 21 2

Ordre combats : 4-5    1-2    3-4    1-5    2-3    1-4    3-5    2-4    1-3    2-5   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (50 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)
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4 judokas. Tirage : 02-04-2023 13:33:20

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MANA Ayoub ARANI JUDO (CM) 1
11 -0

00 -0
X

01 -2

00 -0
2 11 2

BAGHDASARYAN Arman JC LA WANTZENAU (CB) 2 X X X 0 0 4

REBHUHN Tigane JUDO SELESTAT (CM) 3
10 -1

00 -1

02 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

LOUCHENE Salah Edine ESP 1893 JUDO (CB) 4 X
11 -2

00 -2
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (46 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT CADET(TE)S 67/68 FILIERE HONNEUR - LE DUOPOLE RUE DE CASTROVILLE
POULES (Le02-04-2023)
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